Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Roy Strandh

2 Hans Tap

3 Ronny Paulsson

4 Peter Fransson

5 Bjorn Berntsson

6 Lars Thorn

7 Mattias Rengbrandt
8 Tommy Persson

9 Anders Brandt

10 Jasmin Hansson
11 Kent Kirkegaard
12 Jessica Rengbrandt
13 Andreas Hermansson
14 Wilma Harrysson
15 Magnus Nordkvist
16 Bengt Ahlstrom

17 Tony Lindell

18 Elisabeth Brandt
19 Dick Nilsson

20 Peter Andersson
21 Pia Karlsson

22 Lars Lilja

23 Bernt Gabrielsson
24 Mikael Kvist

25 Mikael Holst

26 Irene Bergstrom
27 Tuula Morck

28 Andreas Feuk

29 Tommy Bergstrom
30 Niklas Roth

31 Per-Olof Skog

32 Peter Toérn

33 Hans Tallinger

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
Div 2 Sodra A, Granhyddans BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 10 juni 2018
Spelplats: Granhyddans BGK Filt

Klubb

Granhyddans BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Véarend
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Astorps MGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Vérend
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Véarend
Granhyddans BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Véarend
Astorps MGK

BGK Varend
Granhyddans BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

Véaxjo BGK

Vaxjo BGK

Véxjo BGK
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK

S1

32
31
31
39
33
35
42
35
35
37
38
41
36
35
39
40
37
34
40

40
37
43

39
47

39

48

43
46

S2

35
34
35
36
35
31
27
37
35
39
33
40
41
33
39

47
40
45

41
39
41
43
48
43
46
42

53
47

31

33
31
35
37
36
34
36
35
35
36
39
45
34
39
33
43
37
43
41
42
44
39

45
38
44
41
49
44
52

30
31
34
28
34
36
35
35
35
40
37
29
30

37
40
36
41
37
36
37

40
42

39
48
39
38
45
44

51

S5

30
34
31
32
32
34
33
35
36
29
38
35
38
35
37
32
37
33
33
38
39
39
35
41

32

49
58
49
57
50

158
130
164
166
169
173
173
176
177
180
181
181
184
148
186
151
190
191
192
117
157
159
201
163
82

211
129
217
179
191
241
195
51

Sida

1

Snitt

31,6
32,5
32,8
33,2
33,8
34,6
34,6
35,2
35,4
36,0
36,2
36,2
36,8
37,0
37,2
37,8
38,0
38,2
38,4
39,0
39,3
39,8
40,2
40,8
41,0
42,2
43,0
43,4
44,8
47,8
48,2
48,8
51,0

av



